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Grade 6

Cohort A

Grade 9

Cohort A

Monday, February 22

Tuesday, February 23

February 23 is ACT testing for 11th graders and will be 

a remote day for 9th, 10th & 12th graders

Grade 6

Cohort B

Grade 9

Cohort B

Thursday, February 25

Friday, February 26
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2 Grades 6, 7

Cohort A

Grades 9, 10 & 12

Cohort A

Monday, March 1

Tuesday, March 2

Grades 6, 7

Cohort B

Grades 9, 10 & 12

Cohort B

Thursday, March 4

Friday, March 5
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3 Grades 6-8

Cohort A

Grades 9-12

Cohort A

Monday, March 8

Tuesday, March 9

March 9 is ACT testing for 11th graders and will be a 

remote day for 9th, 10th & 12th graders

Grades 6-8

Cohort B

Grades 9-12

Cohort B

Thursday, March 11

Friday, March 12

1

Re-Entry Plan

Spring Break March 29-April 2

Teacher Workday April 5


